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AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER REQUIRED IF THE ACTUAL VOLWME OF TIRES
EXCEEDS 20000 CU. FT. THE YOLWE STORED IS 13624.5 CU. FT.
(BUILDING IS SPRINKLED)

INDOOR STORAGE ARRANGEMENT (\F.C. 3206.2)
TIRES STORED ON TREAD SHALL NOT BE MORE THAN 50 LIN. FT. LONG

SCALE: 18" = 1-0'
) -0 )
ING HEIGHT IN FEET (STORIES)- :fo-?o-“ STLID&ESED’ 2stomesy | st . U410 5@ FL/ 500 s 824
BUILDING AREA (PER FLOOR): Q000 §.F. MEZZANINE (WAREHOUSE). TB.0 SQ. FT./ 500 OCCUPANTS .88
(18000 5.F. SPRINKLED) MERCANTILE- 210.6 SQ. FT./ 30 OCCUPANTS 1.02
BUSINESS. 165.8 SQ. FI./ 100 OCCUPANTS Le6
AREA MODIFICATION (SECT. 506) oL 5 il
; 2852 MERCANTILE
NONE REQUESTED TOTAL OCCUPANTS: 29
FIRE E RATNG ENTS FOR BULDING ELEMENTS  (TABLE 60U | 5 o\ sl MMBER OF STA4FF FER SHFT 163,
STRICTURAL FRAME O HRS.
R ows, | Betacess N L
EXTERIOR: S AND PARTHHIONS. EXTER! [ g TRAVEL DISTANCE 250 FEET (1016.2) (SPRINKLED)
NONBEARING WALL P - EXTERIOR O HRS. DEAD ENDS 50 FEET (1018.4) (SPRNKLED)
NONBEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS- INTERIGR O HRS. G&XD EXIT /EXIT DISCHARGE
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION O HRS. _EGRESS WIDTH (1005.1)_
ROOF CONSTRUCTION oS, MNIMIM CORRIDOR HIDTH (1018.2) “w ¢ooon.o- DISTANCE TO NEAREST EXIT
MNMUM NIMBER OF EXITS (LE.C. 1014.1) 2 EXITS
BULK TIRE STORAGE (303.2.9.2) EXITING BUILDING EGRESS WIDTH (1008.1) 32 INCHES 5 5 o . MEANG OF EGRESS

FEB. FIRE EXTINGUISHER ¢ BRACKET

THAN 33% OF FLOOR AREA

—0

10'-8* T0 BOTTOM
OF STAIRS
1.B.C. SECTION (0le.2

(250" MAXIMM
SPRINKLED)

4054633494
Fan 405.465.3493
857 Rasi Britton Road

Oriahioma Cty. OK 73134
pascalarch.com

Pascal Aughtry & Associates, PC
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¥ _ A NEW TRAVEL STOP
STORE No. 735
CALHOUN, GA

Travel Stops

Y

Revisions:

No. JDate

Project No.: LVS18735

Date: 05-22-18
Sheet No.

ALSP-2

OF: 2




